HanuTtkm

Matya 3eneHas
Matya ronybas

Uait YepHbIi/3eneHbIi
Jcnpecco
AmepukaHo

KanyunHo

NatTe

Kakao

300 p
330 p
150 p
80p
150 p
250 p
300 p
250p



Cmy3u

Pina Colada
3eneHbl
CBeKOIbHbIN
BuwwHeBoe Kakao

Kny6H14HOE MOpOXeHoe

350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p



CaHaBnum

ABOKa0 1 YepHuKa
droneToBbIN XymyC
Knab-caHaBu4 Ha rpeyHeBoM xnebe

Tomatbl ¢ JOMALLIHUM CblpoM

350 p
350 p
370 p
370 p



LNecepTbl

MOpKOBHbI raw-TopT

Lime pie raw

KohenHbin TopT
MaHro-matya raw-TopT
BuwHeBas xanea raw-topTt
AnenbCuH-LIOoKonag raw-TopTt
ConeHasi Kapamesib raw-TopT
[Mbunckyc-rpenncpyT TopT

[eyeHbkM (BpayHu, MUHAANBHOE,
apaxmcoBoe, KMEeBCKWIA TOPTUK)

KoHheTb! raw (ConeHbIn MapumnaH,
KOKOCOBas MaTya)

350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p
200 p

30 p



